Diveun :M From (Person):	Theresa	#1	ASSIGNM	22942/Bq.f3 ENT (Office) INC		9:47am@31/12/19
Estimated Cost		DRES/EV.	A/INV/MV/	Bill to:	*	
To Inspect Vel	sicle No:		SLVS	3564	Insured:	SGK 1569D -AA
at Workshop n		100	om Autor		Tel:	62581965
of		160 Sin	Mina Da	e# 01-14	10 60	
Policy No:		100 31	1170	Claim No:	M7/1077	820-001
Sum Insured:				Evcess:		
Make of Veh:					D.O.A.	28/12/2019
(Client's Record	)				10 Tal. (100 E)	
(Client's Record	REP. / REV	24 HRS		20 1001		) Endorsement:
(Client's Record	REP. / REV	[ [ ] [ - 1 ] [ - 1 ] [ - 1 ] [ - 1 ] [ - 1 ]	erson Contacted	mithelle		
(Client's Record CA / REV Date/Time:	REP. / REV	ulialy P		: Mithelle		
(Client's Record CA / REV Date/Time:	REP. / REV	ulialy P		: Michelle		
(Client's Record CA / REV Date/Time:	REP. / REV	ulially P		: Mithelle		
CHent's Record CA / REV Date/Time:	REP. / REV	ulially P		Michelle		
(Client's Record	REP. / REV	ulially P		Michelle		

.

ASSIGNMI	SN'	l
----------	-----	---

Prom. 21.12.2019	veh No: SLV 5356 H	Vr Regn
1000	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry	
Estimated Cost.	Truck / Trailer or	
OD TP WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV To Inspect Vehicle No: SLV 5356H	Make: Doyota Wish 1.8	cc 1798
The state of the s	Colour Grey	A/G: Insured / Std / NI / NA
at Workshop m/s Team Auto pro	13100	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of BIK 160 Sin Ming Drive #01-14	I S.	
Insured:	Eng/No: 22R1466191	
Policy No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt	01802
Claims No.	Steering: Inorder/ Jammed / Leaked / Bu	urnt or
Sum Insured: Excess:	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Br	and the same of th
(Client's Record)	Modi: Nil / 8/Rim / STD A/Rim or	
Make of Veh:		-
	Tyre Size: F: 195/65/15	
(Policy Condition)  N/S O/S	R: 195/6545 BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / M	TO LOUTS ILL I DID L'SLIMI L
Remark: The ven had commenced its	TOYO / YOKO or	IC DON'SO / FIR? SOM!
repair at the time of inspection.		Rear
Bal. or Market Value: 64,000/2	Front	R/Bal. 5 mm
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 5 mm	L/Bal. 5 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 5 mm	D.O.I. 31/12/19 @ 104/an
Est. Repairs: 8 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 3.8/04/19	
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at <u>Pean Au</u>	
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S /	N/S / U/C / ROOROP O/
Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body	Structure affected due to collision.
Date: Person Contacted:  Date / Time   Action / Instruction	- The ord Follows Hame Foreign	-
Range 7,000/2 - 8000/	S. Finalized	L with KC of Team
40.90 1000	Autopro o	1 20/1/2020. Email
L/3 6,850/2 TGGM like	received	on 21/1/2000 7.44 pm
6400/2 Talim MM	ACTOS) Finalize	
( Fed \$13907.	98, 68%.) with 8	Control of the control in the control of the contro
MV 64,000/2	= D 2 3 JAN 2020 >>/1/20	Total Via
PV 48,424   RECEIVE	- 1 2 3 3 1 1 1 2 5 m	3/1/2020
NV 15,576/2	Days Of Repair:	
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report		
1) 3 01 Moun : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to?	ee: Site Insp. (\$	Transportation: )S+RS,SI
2) Add Fe		
70-	: Interview (\$; Tech. Invs (\$	) Photos ) Ossers
Reput Former	entransi entransi	-/ 5768
Lump 2 mm / 1/2 6400	: Weet end (\$	
		TOTAL

# Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Theresa Vimala D/O Balagangadharan <thrsvim.bala@income.com.sg> Tuesday, 31 December 2019 1:50 PM

> Sent: Το̈́

Cc: Subject:

Theresa Vimala D/O Balagangadharan 'assignments'

FW: TP CASES FARMED OUT TO LKK ON 31/12/2019

List of OIC, details, thanks

Theresa Vimala

Senior Administrator

Operations, Motor & Personal Lines (PL)

T+65 6430 7898

www.income.com.sg



At Income, we are 'in with You' on Performance, Growth, Innovation and Impact. These attributes reflect what we promise as an employer and what we want our people to exemplify. Find out more at income.com.sg/careers

Hi LKK

Please assist to survey these vehicles. Thank you.

op Survey Additional	Time OI VEH DOA Remarks
WorkSho	Contact
WorkShop	Address
	WorkShop Name
	Vehicle
Survey	Date
	Claim No.
	OIC
	2

	This vehicle belong to our MD of ComfortDelGro (REQUESTED- 9am to 10am)					agreeable with the appointment of Mr Lim - LKK
24/12/2019	30/12/2019	27/12/2019	29/12/2019	29/12/2019	28/12/2019	30/12/2019
SJP7805X	YP4002	SJV6239E	SKP2361Y	TS956VLS	SMF7565	\$J2620Z
10:00-	09:30-	10:00-		10:00-	10:00-	
Wen Zheng / 6559 8945 / 9621 2084	Ngo Toh Wee / 6383 8115 /6383 7362 / 6383 7656	Thomas Tan / 8201 8103	CARMEN / 8799 0066 / 6566 2112	Bel / 64515752	Bel / 64515752	Eric Lee / 8269 9999
BIK 1 #01- 115 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL EST SECTOR C SINGAPORE 575636	205 BRADDELL ROAD EAST WING 3RD FLR SINGAPORE 579701	BLK 160 SIN MING DRIVE SIN MING AUTO CITY #05-05	385 SIN MING DRIVE VICOM INSPECTION CENTRE SINGAPORE 575718	176 SIN MING DRIVE #04- 02/03 SIN MING AUTOCARE SINGAPORE 575721	176 SIN MING DRIVE #04- 02/03 SIN MING AUTOCARE SINGAPORE 575721	BLK 160 SIN MING DRIVE #01- 14 SINGAPORE 575722
BH AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD	COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD	CP MOTORS PTE LTD	ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD	HUI YANG MOTOR SERVICE	HUI YANG MOTOR SERVICE	TEAM AUTOPRO PTE LTD
SJR808Z	SLM1898J	SLX253T	SLU7303C	SML358B	SMJ3775X	SMK943S
31/12/2019	31/12/2019	31/12/2019	31/12/2019	31/12/2019	31/12/2019	31/12/2019
MT/1077171- 002	MT/1077895- 001	MT/107719- 001	MT/1077789- 001	MT/1077726- 001	MT/1077814- 001	MT/1077878- 001
Alice Low		Rajeswary	Azhari	Chryllis Quah	Serene Lim	Huey
-	2		4		9	7

\* \*

		agreeable with the appointment of Mr Lim - LKK
21/12/2019	29/12/2019	28/12/2019
S11.1656X	FU79612	SGK1569D
Raymond Teo / 64532121	Raymond Teo / 64532121	Eric Lee / 8269 9999
160 SIN MING DRIVE #08- 09 SIN MING DRIVE SINGAPORE S75722	160 SIN MING DRIVE #08- 09 SIN MING DRIVE SINGAPORE 575722	BLK 160 SIN MING DRIVE #01- 14 SINGAPORE 575722
VIN'S AUTOMOTIVE GROUP	VIN'S AUTOMOTIVE GROUP	TEAM AUTOPRO PTE LTD
กะระยะแร	SLV2518C	SLV5356H
9102/21/18	31/12/2019 SLV2518C	31/12/2019
MT/1076933-	MT/1077830- 001	MT/1077820- 001
c.	Airwan	Helena
9	6	∞

Operations, Motor & Personal Lines (PL) Senior Administrator www.income.com.sg T+65 6430 7898 Theresa Vimala







Disclaimer

This e-mail contains privileged or confidential information which is intended only for the use of the recipient(s) named above. If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete all copies of it. Thank you.

G antivirus softwa		
viruses by AVG		
en checked for		
is email has be	ww.avg.com	

# Disclaimer

This e-mail contains privileged or confidential information which is intended only for the use of the recipient(s) named above. If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete all copies of it. Thank you.

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	7. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	30/12/2019 14:33
Date Of Accident	28/12/2019 10:10
Exact Location Of Accident	LOYANG AVE TWDS TPE /PIE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
C	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLV5356H
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	HOO CHING KWONG
NRIC No	SXXXX007J
Email Address	HCKH0074@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-90689836
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-NOPHONE
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	WISH
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	HL ASSURANCE PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
	The state of the s

NO Fleet Policy

Policy Number MP306983

13/07/2019 TO 12/07/2020 Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver HOO CHING KWONG

NRIC No SXXXX007J Date Of Birth 22/12/1974 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 28/02/2002

**Driving Experience** 17 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-90689636

Fax Number Contact Number

+ 4477

Address

APT BLK 199B PUNGGOL FIELD #13-413

Postcode

822199

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

٠

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

1434

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

...

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO 1

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

ì

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

#### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

SGK1569D

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

91078136

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

**DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1** 

. Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

BACK

SLV5356H

YES

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the daims process.

Venicu: - SLV 53524

- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available sforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all Insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, involces, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the . external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(if driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre

NRIC/FIN No.:

## Sketch Plan Pg. 2

te of accident: 28/12	19_Time	10-16cm				TPE P.
Vehicle A: SLV53	5-6 H Ve	hicle B:_SG	< 1569D	Vehicle C:	1000	
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	1					
I I I	1,					
//	<u> </u>					
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCE	OF THE ACCIDEN	т				
0 11 11		1 () =		Λ at a 1	la la	_
On the states	dete one	time, I	velide	A stopped	as the	we
is vehicle on	the main	road passiv	ng by. s	juddenly i	delide	B
hit onto my	stationary	Vehicle ,	rear per	tion.		
Claim OD/TP at Ah Remarks: Please forwar My workshop : Tcom Emall address : 31000 & myself :		le accident report		hop Rep	orting Only	
Email address :						
Note: Please take note you own policy. Kindly o	that your insurer h heck with your ov	ave 14 days timef vn insurer for mor	rame for you to re information.	submit own dam	age claim un	der
DECLARATION			Vulice: 5	SLV (3)A	4	
/We declare the foregoing pa	Sol M	A Part of the second of the se	5.5 5.5	19	SALLY HEE	3
Policyholder's Signature	Driver's Sig	mature		Reporting Centre Per	sor Signatu	ues)
The state of the s		not the policyholder				

#### > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	007J
Vehicle No.:	SLV5356H
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	02 Jan 2020
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	WISH 1.8 CVT
Primary Colour:	Grey
Manufacturing Year:	2014
Engine No.:	2ZR1466191
Chassis No.:	JTDGG20W00J001802
Maximum Power Output:	105.0 kW (140 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$23,454.00
Original Registration Date:	17 Nov 2014
First Registration Date:	17 Nov 2014
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$19,836.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	16 Nov 2024
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$13,885.00
COE Expiry Date:	16 Nov 2024
COE Category:	B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$70,890.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$34,539.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$48,424.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 02 Jan 2020

OK

MV 64,000/z PV 48,424/z NV 15,576/z

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

plu\_ 2/1/2020

#### SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

**New Cars** 

Used Cars

Rental Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

**Products** 

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources





Toyota Sienta Hybrid

Ready stock available with immediate COE registration. Call us now!!

DON'T MISS OUT

Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$58 until it's SOLD! Made In Japan Fuel-Efficient Nissan Sunny,

Direct Owner

**VALUE FOR MONEY VALUE FOR TIME** A PEACE OF MIND HOTLINE: 6741 9997 view our cars

Browse by Category

Post an Ad

Advertiser Login

•

Make

Ways of Selling

Toyota Wish

Price

Depreciation

. Reg Date

Eng Cap

Mileage

Sort by Reg. Date

Advanced Search

Any

Veh Type

▼ 20 results/page

Search Selection

7 vehicles

Toyota Wish

Any

2014

All

Toyota Wish 1.8A Elegance

N.A

26-Dec-2014

1,798 cc

MPV

SOLD

Fully Agent (Borneo Motors) Maintained With On Going Warranty! Extremely Reliable MPV That Will Never Falls You, View And Test It For Yourself To Believe! Buy It From Us With A Peace Of Mind, A Company Accredited With Outstanding Awards, Professional After Sales Se...

Posted: 21-Oct-2019 Tags: 2014 Toyota Wish, 2014 toyota wish, Toyota Wish, toyota wish, Toyota, Wish, wish, Used Toyota



Toyota Wish 1.8A

\$65,800

\$11,390 /yr

28-Nov-2014

1,798 cc

58,000 km

MPV

Available

Single Owner, Extremely Low Milage Done, Agent Maintained And Agent Serviced, Most Affordable Depreciation Assured, Wish, A Highly Popular Family MPV, Loan Quantum, Trade In Can Be Discussed. Do Drop Us A Line Thru Whatapps, Or Simply Call Mobile Line For A Vi...

Posted: 06-Dec-2019 Tags: 2014 Toyota Wish, 2014 toyota wish, Toyota Wish, toyota wish, Toyota, Wish, wish, Used Toyota



Toyota Wish 1.8A Elegance

19-Nov-2014

1,798 cc

MPV

SOLD

Graded B by STR

Offer 1.98% Interest Rate! Purchase From An Award Winning Dealership! 1 Owner! STA Certified Accident Free Quality Pre Owned With Low Mileage Done And Agent Warranty For Peace Of Mind. 100% Loan Approval With Our Flexible In House Financing Available. View T...

Cosmo Automobiles

Posted: 29-Oct-2019 Tags: 2014 Toyota Wish, 2014 toyota wish, Toyota Wish, toyota wish, Toyota, Wish, wish, Used Toyota



Toyota Wish 1.8A

NA

02-Sep-2014

1.798 cc

MPV

SOLD

Low Mileage Done 78,000km, Tip Top Condition, 100% Well Known For Its Fuel Efficiency And Spacious Leg Room! Direct Owner. Well Maintain By Owner, View To Believe It & It's Not COE Car.

Posted: 02-Nov-2019 Tags: 2014 Toyota Wish, 2014 toyota wish, Toyota Wish, toyota wish, Toyota, Wish, wish, Used Toyota



Hanip Automobiles Pte Ltd - Specialist for Toyota Car repair, servicing & maintenance

Hanip Automobiles is one of the few workshops in Singapore which is owned, run and operated by a former diagnostic specialist and master technician.

More info about this shop



Toyota Wish 1.8A

N.A

28-Aug-2014

1,798 cc

MPV

SOLD

Fully Agent Maintained. In Showroom Condition, View To Believel Hua Yang Group Since 1984\* Iso 9001:2000 Certified, Bank Loan, In House Loan, 100% Loan Available! Attractive Interest Rate! Trade In/Over Trade Welcome. 100% Accident Free, Hassle Free Deals. Ple...

Posted: 18-Nov-2019 Tags: 2014 Toyota Wish, 2014 toyota wish, Toyota Wish, toyota wish, Toyota, Wish, wish, Used Toyota



Toyota Wish 1,8A Elegance

\$61,800

\$11.170 /vr

25-Aug-2014

1.798 cc

123,000 km

MPV

Available

1 Owner, Full Service By Borneo Motors, Agent Unit / Maintained, 100% Accident Free, No Further Repair Needed. Interest Rate From 1.98%, Flexible Bank/in House Loan And Trade In Available. No Hidden Fees. Call Now Before It's Gone!

Hua Yang Credit Pte Ltd

Posted: 07-Dec-2019 Tags: 2014 Toyota Wish, 2014 toyota wish, Toyota Wish, toyota wish, Toyota, Wish, wish, Used Toyota

Toyota Wish 1.8A Elegance

06-Mar-2014

1,797 cc

MPV

SOLD

Guaranteed Most Popular 7 Seaters MPV Yet Underutilized Unit With Only 65k Km Clocked, Neither Grab, Uber Nor Go-Jek Usage Vehicle! Meticulously Well Maintained Unit Assured 100% Accident Free! Buy With Confidence! Our Company Provide Various Loan Scheme With...

# Accident Report - Data Collection - TP/OD/

Insurance Co: HL Assurance

Vehicle No. : SLV 5356 H

Policy Holder Name: Hoo Ching Kwong

: Honda Wish

Nric No. 57468007J

Date Of Accident : 28/ 12 2019

Relation: Dwner

Time Of Accident: 10.10 am

Location: Loying Are towards TPE PLE

9068 9636 HP No.

Email:

Weather

: Clear Bry - Drizzling / Wet - Raining / Wet

Occupation

: Indoor or Outdoor

pax

Driver & Passenger

01

Video Footage: Yes (No)

1) Passenger Name

Gender

: Male / Female

Injury

: Yes / No

Hoo Ching kwong

2) Passenger Name

Gender

: Male / Female

SLV 5356 H

3) Passenger Name :

Gender

: Male / Female

Third Party's Particulars :

Vehicle No. : SGK 1569D Vehicle No. :

Name

Name

Nric

Nric

HP No.

: 9107 8136

HP No.



#### CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA) OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF

CERTIFICATE NUMBER : MP306983

Type of Coverage

: Comprehensive

Own Damage Excess

: SGD600.00

Sum Insured

: Market Value

Windscreen Excess

: SGD100.00

Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

Chassis Number of Vehicle

SLV5356H

JTDGG20W00J001802

Name of Policyholder

HOO, CHING KWONG

3. Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance

13 Jul 2019

for the purposes of the Act

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive\* 01. HOO, CHING KWONG

02, N/A

12 Jul 2020

03. N/A

04, N/A

05. N/A

06. N/A

Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

\*Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

Limitations as to use\*

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business or profession. The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, racing, pace-making, reliability trial, speed testing, the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

\*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

Please note that the Own Damage Excess will be halved if claims related repairs are done at HL Assurance Approved Workshops listed in

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the Motor Vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to HL Assurance Pte. Ltd. Within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

Hire Purchase Company

TOKYO CENTURY LEASING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

IWE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

HL ASSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Issue on: 08 Jul 2019

**Authorized Signature** 

#### Team AutoPro Pte Ltd 160 Sin Ming Dr, #02-12 Sin Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722

Tel: 8269-9999 Email: estimate.tap@gmail.com/teamautopl@gmail.com

SJE:		Vehicle Nos:	SLV 5356 H
Date of Survey :		Make:	Toyota
Date of ReSurvey:	After-Paint:	Model:	Wish
Contacts:		Chassis No :	
* AGREED Cost Of Repair	and Repair Day/s with SJE *		
Amount:		Working Day:	

Nos.	PARTS	Qty	Unit S\$	TOTAL S\$	
1	REAR BUMPER	1	\$ 1,653.80	\$ 68 8.90 1,653.80	DDV
2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS DSC N 9548, 9549	2	\$ 258.30	\$278.00 516.60	7BR/
3	REAR BUMPER SUPPORT BRACKET	2	\$ 267.80	\$ 535.60	-7 NSPJ
4	REAR BLIMPER SIDE RETAINER	2	\$ 286.30	\$ 176.00 572.60	NECV
5	TAILGATE	1	\$ 1,375.90	\$ 12800 1,375.90	DON
6	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD DSCN 905 -	1	\$ 498.20	\$ 498.20	* CUTU
7	TAILGATE CHROME MOULDING	1	\$ 486.30	\$ /486.30	aitu
8	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	1	\$ 234.20	\$	?ND
9	TAILGATE LAMP	2	\$560-02996.00	\$ 4,120.00 1,992.00	CUTV
10	TAILGATE STOPPER	2	\$ 85.90	\$ 171.80	? NDA
11	TAILGATE INNER LOCK	1	\$ 404.80	\$ 333 - 08 \ 404.80	JAMV
12	TAILGATE WIPER MOTOR	1	\$ 529.30	\$ 529.30	NDX
13	TAILGATE OPENER SWITCH	1	\$ 104.50	\$ 104.50	50 V
14	TAILGATE LOGO	1	\$ 114.80	\$ 68.50 114.80	FNEC
15	TAILGATE EMBLEM 'VALVE MATIC'	1	\$ 132.40	\$ 64.30 132.40	IV-
16	REAR WINDSCREEN RUBBER MOULDING	1	\$ 187.90	\$ / 187.90	NECI
17	REAR END PANEL	1	\$ 983.40	\$ 692 - 11 983.40	? DD
18	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH differen I part	1	\$ 321.00	\$/ 321.00	BR
19	REAR FLOOR PANEL	1	\$ 1,025.30	\$ 1,025.30	3 ND.
20	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	2	\$ 580.70	\$ 1,161.40	3 ND
21	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP SIDE BOARD	1	\$ 318.00	\$ 318.00	? ND
22	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD REAR GARNISH	1	\$ 398.00	\$ 398.00	2 NS1
23	TAILLAMP	2	\$ 1,364.00	\$ 2,728.00	NDX
24	EXHAUST PIPE SILENCER (End)	1	\$ 820.90	\$ 755.30 820.90	DDV
25	EXHAUST PIPE MOUNTING	2	\$ 65.30	\$ 130.60	NDX

Parts Sub Total: \$ 7 2 2 / 7 | 17,397.30

Discount \$ 1805.43 4,349.33

25%

PARTS TOTAL: \$ 5416 .2813,047.98

4878.74

6584.98

1626.25

Nos.	SPECIAL NETT Qt	Qty	Unit S\$	TOTAL S\$	
1	REVERSE SENSOR SET	2	\$ 180.00	\$ 200.00	360.00
2	REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING	1	\$ 45 80.00	\$ 50.00	80.00
3	REAR BUMPER CLIP SET	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 30.00	80.00
4	TAILGATE SEALANT	1	\$ - 2 × 80.00	\$ 30-06	80.00
5	TAILGATE INNER TRIM CLIP SET	1	\$ 4 20 80.00	\$ 30 -00	-80.00
6	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP SET	1	\$ 4 70 50.00	\$ 38.00	50.0
7	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL	1	\$ 120.00	\$50.00	120:0
8	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 30-00	-80.0
9	REAR END PANEL SEALANT	1	\$ 4 × 80.00	\$ 30 00	80.0
10	REAR FLOOR PANEL SEALANT	1	\$ 80.00	\$	80:0
11	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR	1	\$ 250.00	\$	250.0
12	REAR TAILLAMP PANEL SEALANT	1	\$ 80.00	\$	80.0
13	REAR REVERSE CAMERA	1	5 ACX 380.00	\$ 380.00	380.0
		CAMERA 1 5 H 380.00 \$ 380.00	\$ 860.00	1,800.0	

Nos.	LABOUR	s\$	Balle
1	To dismantle refit, rplace straighten and panel accident damaged portion	\$ 1000.00	1,600.00
2	To Spray Paint Accident Affected Portion	\$ 800.00	1,600.00
3	Mount work bench	\$	300.00
4	Alignment chassis	\$	300.00
5	To R&R Exhaust System To Assist Repair	\$ 80-00	180:00
6	Remove & Install Rear Parking Sensor & Wiring hardness. Perform Distance Sensory Testing	\$ 60.00	150.00
7	Renew Rear Floor Insulator	\$	150.00
8	Perform Rear lighting wiring check & Test Function	\$ 50.00	150.00
9	Conduct Water Leakage test on accident damaged portion	\$	100:00
10	Transfer Rear Tailgate Attachment & mechanism Into New Tailgate Assy	\$ 160.00	200:00
11	Dismantle & install Rear Seat, Speaker Board & Tailgate Trimming	\$	200.00
12	Remove & Install Rear Windscreen Glass	\$ 120.00	180.00
13	Spray reverse sensor	\$ 20-00	50.00
14	To Dismantle & Install Rear Compartment Trimming	\$ 5000	200:00
	LARQUE TOTAL :	\$2280.00	5 360 00

LABOUR TOTAL: \$2280.00 5,360.00

Survey 3/12/19 Resurvey 3/1/2002
1030 kv4
Tation Min 1/2002 Tation Min SPECI

487874 PARTS TOTAL: \$54+6-29 13,047.98

SPECIAL NETT TOTAL: \$ 860.00 1,800.00

LABOUR TOTAL: \$ 2.280 . 00 5,360.00

GRAND TOTAL: \$2556-2820,207.98 8018,74

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

To resurvey before/after spray painting

To display damaged part(s) during resurvey

· Parts prices are subject to confirmation

Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis

· No illegal modification(s) is allowed

· Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Lump sam repair @20% 1711.26 Repair days 3 6845.05 1603.75

45 6850/2 Taim Mu 6400/2 15/1/2020

Prepared by Eric (8269-9999) Page 2 of 2

Y NEC/

XNI ? CUTV



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		DAMAGE ASSES	SMENT REPORT	
NTU	C INCOME INSUF	RANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD	Ref: CS/INC19022942	2/Bqf3s2
73 B	RAS BASAH ROA 01 NTUC TRADE		Date: 29-01-2020	
ATT	N: HELENA		Code: INC	
1.		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAIM	
	Insured Veh.	SGK 1569D	Veh. Inspected	SLV 5356H
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	MT/1077820-001	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	THERESA VIMALA	Assign Date	31/12/2019
2.		Vehicle Parti	culars & Condition	
	Make & Model	TOYOTA WISH 1.8	c.c	1798
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2014
	Chassis No.	JTDGG20W00J001802	Colour	GREY
	Odometer	104854 KM	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	FAIR		
3.		Condit	ions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	195/65 R15	MICHELIN	5 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	195/65 R15	MICHELIN	5 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	195/65 R15	MICHELIN	5 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	195/65 R15	MICHELIN	5 mm
4.		Descripti	on of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU DAMAGES SEE D	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE REA	AR PORTION.	
5.		Genera	I Information	
	Accident Date	28/12/2019	Inspect Date / Time	31/12/2019 ( 10:41 AM )
	Survey held at	TEAM AUTOPRO PTE LTD		
	5	160 SIN MING DR #01-14 SIN MING AUTO CITY SINGAPORE 575722		
5a.			emarks	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE
	A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANG	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WIT CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, W	THOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS VE HAVE NOT AUTHORISE	S. D REPAIRS.
5b.		Estimate	Days of Repair	

8 Working Days

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:



#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

## ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLV 5356H

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BUMPER	DENTED	1,653.80	688.90
2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS @ \$258.30	BROKEN	516.60	278.00
2	REAR BUMPER SUPPORT BRACKET @ \$267.80	NO SUCH PARTS	535.60	-
	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @ \$286.30	NECESSARY	572.60	176.00
1	TAILGATE	DENTED	1,375.90	1,280.00
1	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD	CUT	498.20	498.20
1	TAILGATE CHROME MOULDING	CUT	486.30	486.30
1	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	NOT DAMAGED	234.20	-
2	TAILGATE LAMP @ \$996.00	CUT 1PC ONLY	1,992.00	560.00
2	TAILGATE STOPPER @ \$85.90	NOT DAMAGED	171.80	-
1	TAILGATE INNER LOCK	JAMMED	404.80	333.08
1	TAILGATE WIPER MOTOR	NOT DAMAGED	529.30	-
1	TAILGATE OPENER SWITCH	SHORT CIRCUIT	104.50	104.50
1	TAILGATE LOGO	NECESSARY	114.80	68.50
1	TAILGATE EMBLEM 'VALVE MATIC'	NECESSARY	132.40	64.30
1	REAR WINDSCREEN RUBBER MOULDING	NECESSARY	187.90	187.90
1	REAR END PANEL	DENTED	983.40	692,11
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	BROKEN	321.00	321.00
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL	NOT DAMAGED	1,025.30	8-
2	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD @ \$580.70	NOT DAMAGED	1,161.40	
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP SIDE BOARD	NOT DAMAGED	318.00	8.
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD REAR GARNISH	NO SUCH PARTS	398.00	
2	TAILLAMP @ \$1364.00	NOT DAMAGED	2,728.00	88
1	EXHAUST PIPE SILENCER (END)	DENTED	820.90	755.30
2	EXHAUST PIPE MOUNTING @ \$65.30	NOT DAMAGED	130.60	8.
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-4,349.32	-1,623.53
			13,047.98	4,870.56
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
2	SET REVERSE SENSOR @ \$180.00 (SN)	DISLODGE	360.00	200.00
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING (SN)	сит	80.00	50.00

Report Ref No. CS/INC19022942/Bqf3s2



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	SET REAR BUMPER CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	80.00	30.00
1	TAILGATE SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	80.00	30.00
1	SET TAILGATE INNER TRIM CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	80.00	30.00
	SET REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	30.00
	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL (SN)	NECESSARY	120.00	50.00
1	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	80.00	30.00
1	REAR END PANEL SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	80.00	30.00
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL SEALANT (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	-
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	250.00	-
1	REAR TAILLAMP PANEL SEALANT (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	12
1	REAR REVERSE CAMERA (SN)	CUT	380.00	380.00
			1,800.00	860.00
	LABOUR			
	TO DISMANTLE REFIX, REPLACE STRAIGHTEN AND PANEL ACCIDENT DAMAGED PORTION.		1,600.00	1,000.00
	TO SPRAY PAINT ACCIDENT AFFECTED PORTION.		1,600.00	800.00
	MOUNT WORK BENCH.	NOT NECESSARY	300.00	-
	ALIGNMENT CHASSIS.	NOT NECESSARY	300.00	-
	TO R&R EXHAUST SYSTEM TO ASSIST REPAIR.		180.00	80.00
	REMOVE & INSTALL REAR PARKING SENSOR & WIRING HARDNESS. PERFORM DISTANCE SENSORY TESTING.	NECESSARY NECESSARY NECESSARY NECESSARY NECESSARY NOT NECESSARY NOT NECESSARY NOT NECESSARY CUT  NOT NECESSARY NOT NECESSARY NOT NECESSARY NOT NECESSARY NOT NECESSARY NOT NECESSARY	150.00	60.00
	LABOUR  TO DISMANTLE REFIX, REPLACE STRAIGHTEN AND PANEL ACCIDENT DAMAGED PORTION.  TO SPRAY PAINT ACCIDENT AFFECTED PORTION.  MOUNT WORK BENCH.  ALIGNMENT CHASSIS.  TO R&R EXHAUST SYSTEM TO ASSIST REPAIR.  REMOVE & INSTALL REAR PARKING SENSOR & WIRING HARDNESS. PERFORM DISTANCE SENSORY TESTING.  RENEW REAR FLOOR INSULATOR.  PERFORM REAR LIGHTING WIRING CHECK & TEST FUNCTION.  CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST ON ACCIDENT DAMAGED PORTION.  TRANSFER REAR TAILGATE ATTACHMENT & MECHANISM INTO NEW TAILGATE ASSY.	150.00	-	
		150.00	50.00	
		NOT NECESSARY	100.00	-
			200.00	100.00
	[ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [	NOT NECESSARY	200.00	
	REMOVE & INSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS.		180.00	120.00
	SPRAY REVERSE SENSOR.	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	-
	TO DISMANTLE & INSTALL REAR COMPARTMENT TRIMMING.		200.00	80.00
	competence of the competence o		5,360.00	2,290.00

Report Ref No. CS/INC19022942/Bqf3s2



Page No.:3 of 3

GRAND TOTAL	20,207.98	8,020.56	
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) (CONFIRMED)		6,400.00	

Report Ref No. CS/INC19022942/Bqf3s2

**LIM TEOW GUAN** 

**Automotive Assessor** 

L

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons),B.Bus,MBA,PEng,PE, MInstAEA,MASME,MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.